
Welcome to the very first Histon and 
Impington Advent Window Trail!

Week 1


St Andrew’s Histon and Impington welcome you to join our trail this Advent. Each day, 
beginning on Sunday 29 November (Advent Sunday) we will be opening or lighting up a new 
Advent Window somewhere in our villages. We hope that this will be a little gift of joy to you 

this year. These will often be Stained Glass windows but sometimes made in other creative ways so 
stay alert and keep your eyes open! There will also be purple crowns and hidden letters to search 
for in the windows. These letter will make names of some of the Nativity characters.  


How to do the trail

You can either go out every day to look for them or search for a few at one time. They will be lit from 
5-8pm each day and all end on January 5, the 12th day of Christmas! We are grouping them 
together in four rough areas so that if you do a few at a time you won't be walking or cycling across 
the village and back again several times! And don't feel you have to do them in order as they are not 
designed that way. 


Week 1 Sunday 29 November—Saturday 5 December


…the search will continue next week with another of these sheets to complete


If you would like to watch more of the Christmas Story 
in order, please do look up our daily Meet the Nativity 
Videos on YouTube where we tell the story through the 
eyes of the characters who were part of that first 
Christmas. Find us on YouTube at St Andrew's 
Churches, Histon and Impington or scan the QR code 
to go straight to the films.  

Date Advent Window 
Number Address Letter

Sunday 29 Nov 1 8 The Coppice

Monday 30 Nov 2 18 The Crescent

Tuesday 1 Dec 3 29 Station Road

Wed 2 Dec 4 10 Mowlam Close

Name of a Nativity Character:

Thursday 3 Dec 5 2 Parr Close

Friday 4 Dec 6 2a Hereward Close

Saturday 5 Dec 7 18 Impington Lane

10 Water Lane

Crown 

1 2 3
4

5 6



Welcome to the very first Histon and 
Impington Advent Window Trail! 
Week 2 


St Andrew’s Histon and Impington welcome you to join our trail this Advent. Each day, 
beginning on Sunday 29 November (Advent Sunday) we will be opening or lighting up a new 
Advent Window somewhere in our villages. We hope that this will be a little gift of joy to you 

this year. These will often be Stained Glass windows but sometimes made in other creative ways so 
stay alert and keep your eyes open! There will also be purple crowns and hidden letters to search 
for in the windows. These letter will make names of some of the Nativity characters.  


How to do the trail

You can either go out every day to look for them or search for a few at one time. They will be lit from 
5-8pm each day and all end on January 5, the 12th day of Christmas! They are grouped together in 
four areas so that if you do a few at a time you won't be zig-zagging across the village several times!


Week 2 Sunday 6 December—Saturday 12 December


…the search will continue next week with another of these sheets to complete


If you would like to watch more of the Christmas Story 
in order, please do look up our daily Meet the Nativity 
Videos on YouTube where we tell the story through the 
eyes of the characters who were part of that first 
Christmas. Find us on YouTube at St Andrew's 
Churches, Histon and Impington or scan the QR code 
to go straight to the films.  

Date Advent Window 
Number Address Letter

Sunday 6 Dec 8 Salvation Army Shop 2

1 Ambrose Way 2

13 Mill Lane 2

Monday 7 Dec 9 122A Cottenham Road 2

Name of a Nativity Character:

Tuesday 8 Dec 10 37 Parlour Close 2

Wed 9 Dec 11 Woolbrook, Melvin Way 2

Thursday 10 Dec 12 6 Pages Close 2

Friday 11 Dec 13 25 Cottenham Road, 2

Saturday 12 Dec 14 36 Narrow Lane 2

9 Cottenham Road 2

Crown 

1 2 3
4

5 6



Histon and Impington Advent Window Trail!  





Pause and Reflect.

Take a moment to reflect at each window and in the quiet, thank God for what you have seen in the 
window and talk to him about the thoughts you had. He’s listening so pour out your heart to him!




Date Advent Window 
Number Address Letter

Sunday 13 Dec 15 12 Merrington Place 2

41 Merrington Place 2

Name of a Nativity Character:

Monday 14 Dec 16 5 New School Road 2

Tuesday 15 Dec 17 10 New School Road 2

Wed 16 Dec 18 29 Home Close 2

Thursday 17 Dec 19 39 Station Road 2

Friday 18 Dec 20 The Gables, High Street 2

Name of a Nativity Character:

Saturday 19 Dec 21 53 Somerset Road 2

35 Manor Park 2

Sunday 20 Dec 22 2 Shirley Road 2

29 Merton Road 2

Monday 21 Dec 23 2 Saffron Road 2

Tuesday 22 Dec 24 60 Impington Lane 2

Wednesday 23 
Dec

25 St Andrew’s Church, 
Histon

2

Dear Lord Jesus, please bring us and those we love your…

Crown 

1 2 3
4

5 6

On 23 December you can collect a Christingle 
and Gift pack from St Andrew’s Church between 
4-7pm. With this you can celebrate with us in our 
Christingle Service which will be on Youtube from 
3pm on Christmas Eve. 

Week 3-4 | Sunday 13 December—Wednesday 23 December




